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Nom

MATHIEU Alain
MATHIEU Alain
EGGER Pascal
QUEZE Franck
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
MATHIEU Alain
EGGER Pascal
DAUBNER Gérard
MATHIEU Alain
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
SIMON Marc
EGGER Pascal
EGGER Pascal
EGGER Pascal
GUILLIN André
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
GUILLIN André
EGGER Pascal
SOYEUX Vincent
GUILLIN André
DESCAVES/DUV
GUILLIN André
EGGER Pascal
KULA Henri

KULA Henri
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
MARQUES P&F
SIMON Marc
KULA Henri
EGGER Pascal
QUEZE Franck
VIDAL Robert
CHARPENTIER
SIMON Marc
MATHIEU Alain
GILLARD Jean-
GULNERGIZ
ERDEI Jozsef
DESCAVES/DUV
RICARDO Abilio
CHARPENTIER
DAUBNER Gérard
RICARDO Abilio
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
QUEZE Franck
DAUBNER Gérard
PORTIER Martine
SIMON Marc
CHARPENTIER
PORTIER Martine
FLAMAND
LEMAITRE Patrice
EGGER Pascal
GUILLIN André
GUILLIN André

R21 OUEST 09 PIG YEA

AS PIGEON YEARLING (30 concours)

Pigeon  Px

0370825-12 7
0370803-12 7
0370039-12 11
0036302-12 6
0372677-12 11
0370181-12 11
0370808-12 6
0370040-12 9
0372695-12 10
0373344-12
0372610-12
0372624-12
0370410-12
0370034-12
0370063-12
0370069-12
0370127-12
0372638-12
0370147-12
0370118-12
0370057-12
0372785-12
0370110-12
0371004-12
0370103-12
0370042-12
0036337-12
0353993-12
0372691-12
0370148-12
0371292-12
0370416-12
0036338-12
0370080-12
0370188-12
0373714-12
0373616-12
0370437-12
0370849-12
0373010-12
0373708-12
0119757-12
0370225-12
0022259-12
0373608-12
0372620-12
9011848-12
0372617-12
0370468-12
0370180-12
0372627-12
0371581-12
0370447-12
0370493-12
0371579-12
0373970-12
0374341-12
0370047-12
0370102-12
0370129-12
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Pts

2678
2446
2298
2285
2222
2220
2198
2158
2034
1954
1918
1895
1868
1784
1663
1661
1653
1648
1623
1547
1514
1498
1446
1444
1421
1417
1417
1404
1403
1371
1343
1340
1329
1293
1267
1266
1243
1242
1219
1210
1176
1176
1171
1162
1161
1144
1137
1130
1119
1108
1103
1082
1080
1048
1046
1044
1039
1018
1010
1010

Enlogement

EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
EAUBONNE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
SAINT MARCEL
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
SAINT MARCEL
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R21 OUEST 09 PIG YEA

Nom

MATHIEU Alain
DAUBNER Gérard
DA SILVA
DAUBNER Gérard
KULA Henri
VIDAL Robert
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
KULA Henri
DESCAVES/DUV
SIMON Marc
SOYEUX Vincent
EGGER Pascal
AZIBI Abdelkader
SIMON Marc
QUEZE Franck
DESCAVES/DUV
SOYEUX Vincent
QUEZE Franck
DA SILVA
CHARPENTIER
DA SILVA
CHARPENTIER
GUILLIN André
BOAS Mario
MARQUES P&F
MATHIEU Alain
MARQUES P&F
PINHEIRO

KULA Henri
DAUBNER Gérard
KULA Henri
DAUBNER Gérard
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
VIDAL Robert
FLAMAND
LEMAITRE Patrice
CHARPENTIER
RICARDO Abilio

Pigeon

0370856-12
0372603-12
0372116-12
0372755-12
0370228-12
0368117-12
0372649-12
0370115-12
0353978-12
0371015-12
0370402-12
0372770-12
0370023-12
0358154-12
0370450-12
0370200-12
0373550-12
0372779-12
0370198-12
0372111-12
0373603-12
0374501-12
0373921-12
0370101-12
0371168-12
0071513-12
0370816-12
0373701-12
0372510-12
0370774-12
0372669-12
0370745-12
0372740-12
0370429-12
0380614-12
0487477-12
0373579-12
0374307-12
0373605-12
0119674-12

Px
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Pts

987
983
983
980
979
975
972
965
960
942
937
919
910
899
890
876
858
853
848
847
846
844
844
840
839
837
820
814
812
803
801
794
792
776
771
771
771
763
762
762

Enlogement

EAUBONNE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PERSAN
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
EAUBONNE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE
PONTOISE

SAINT MARCEL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



